Specifications subject to change without notice.
Certification & Listings:Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Project Name:
Comments:
Complete Catalog #:
AmberLED Technology

25°C
AmberLED Low Profile Pathway Bollard
Order Information Example: NIKLAS 3-1X14-U-AM-C-Z-10-SP
U AM C
Model Driver CCT Lens Color Height Options
NIKLAS 3-1X14=Low Profile Pathway Bollard - 360°, 14w
NIKLAS 32-1X14=Low Profile Pathway Bollard with 120° Shield, 14w
NIKLAS 33-1X14=Low Profile Pathway Bollard with 180° Shield, 14w
U=120-277V AM=1400K C=Clear UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate Vandal-
Resistant Lens
Z=Bronze
B=Black
C=Custom (Consult Factory)
10=10˝
C=Custom*
*Consult factory. Minimum NEC
requirements for wiring space and
above ground level must be met.
SF=Single Fuse*
DF=Double Fuse*
SP=Surge Protection
*120-277V Only
Photometric Performance
Projected Lumen Maintenance
Data shown for Amber LEDs Compare to MH
TM-21-11 Input Watts Initial 25,000 Hrs 50,000 Hrs 100,000 Hrs Calculated LED Life
L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 25°C / 77°F
All wattages up to
and including 18w
1.00 0.95 0.90 0.80 147,000
L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 50°C / 122°F 1.00 0.89 0.78 0.55 67,000
L80 Lumen Maintenance @ 40°C / 104°F 1.00 0.92 0.85 0.70 66,000
NOTES:
1. Projected per IESNA TM-21-11. Data references the extrapolated performance projections for the base model in a 25°C ambient, based on 10,000 hours of LED testing per IESNA LM-80-08.
2. Compare to MH box indicates suggested Light Loss Factor (LLF) to be used when comparing to Metal Halide (MH) systems.
NIKLAS 3-1X14-U-AM
360° Open - Clear Glass Lens
Grid in feet, Mounting Height = 3 ft.
Photometric Data Spectral Chart
Rev. 121222
Wattage (Catalog Logic) 14W (1X14)
Input Watts 16.1W
Optic CCT Delivered Lumens
360° NB5O Models
F=Type V Optic
Amber 192
BUG Rating B0-U1-G0
Wattage (Catalog Logic) 14W (1X14)
Input Watts 16.1W
Optic CCT Delivered Lumens
180° NB5H Models
F=Type V Optic
Amber 136
BUG Rating B0-U1-G0
(803) 766-0243 | info@ciplighting.com